
 
ILL. NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY. ILL. NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY. ILL. NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY. 

1 PEDESTAL TRE001 2 11 BOLT 5/8”UNFx4-1/2” 2 21 TOP SHOCKER MOUNT TRE005 2 
2 GUSSET TRE009 2 12 BEAM END BUSH TE313 4 22 BOLT & NUT ASSY M12x75 2 
3 BUFFER TRE128 4 13 NYLOC NUT 5/8”UNF 2 23 REAR SHOCKER 12635 2 
4 MAIN COIL SPRING TECS001 2 14 BEAM ASSY TRE002Z 2 24 STEPPED BOLT TRE050 2 
5 INNER COIL SPRING TECS002 2 15 ‘U’ BOLT ASSYS TRE022 4 25 WASHER 19ID 50OD 4 
6 DRIVE AXLE SHOCKER 12081 2 16 NYLOC NUT ½”UNF 2 26 VESCONITE BUSH TRE010 4 
7 BOLT & NUT ASSY. 1/2”UNFx3-1/4” 2 17 BOLT ½”UNFx4-1/2” 2 27 BEAM CENTRE BUSH TE335 4 
8 TAPERED SLEEVE TRE123 2 18 LWR SHOCKER BRKT TRE018Z 2 28 NYLOC NUT 5/8”UNF 2 
9 CENTRE PIN BUSH TRE012 2 19 BOLT & NUT ASSY M12x75 2 29 GREASE NIPPLE M8 2 
10 AXLE-BEAM BRACKET TRE0106 2 20 BOLTS 3/8”UNFx1-1/4” 4     

 

TRANSIT HORDERN 6x2     SECTION      SUSPENSION                                            

 

1

4

2

5

3

6

8

7

9
3

10
11

13
12

14

1918

1

15

1

22

21

20

24

23

26

25

27

29
28

6x2MKI DWG2.DOC 


